


Ice Cream Cup (GF)

Icey Twist

Water (600ml)

Lightly Sparkling Water (500ml)

Fruit Juice (250ml)

Flavoured Milk (300ml)

Flavoured Milk (500ml)

Lipton Ice Teas (500ml)

Schweppes Sugar-Free Selection (600ml)

Hot Chocolate - Fresh Milk (350ml)

Ham Salad

Ham and Cheese Wrap

Cheese Salad (V)

Egg Mayo Salad (V)

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Aioli

Chicken Breast, Salad and Aioli

Sweet Chilli Tender, Salad and Cheese

Vegetarian Omelette & Salad Wrap (V)

Pasta Carbonara (500ml)

Butter Chicken and Rice (500ml)

Beef Lasagne (500ml)

Macaroni and Cheese (500ml) (V)

Egg Fried Rice with Veg and Bacon 
(500ml)

Chilli Beef Nacho with Sour Cream and 
Cheese (500ml)

Vegie Nachos (V)

$2.00

$2.00

$3.50

$4.00

$2.50

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$6.50

$6.50 

$7.50 

$6.50

Drinks

Wraps & Turkish Rolls


