Canteen Menu Padua Campus

The Padua Campus Canteen opens for recess and lunch:

Recess: 11.15am–11.40am

• Lunch: 1.45pm-2.10pm

Our food is freshly prepared on site. In order to guarantee your selection, timely service, and to avoid disappointment, orders can be placed either at the canteen or through Flexischools before the school day commences.

s (6) 0 -1.2



Wraps & Turkish Rolls



Har Sa al.	\$7.00
Hara Ļ C W a	\$7.00
C Sa al _L (V)	\$7.00
E Ma Saa l (V)	\$7.00
Ba, L, Traa l A	\$7.50
C Ba,SaaĻaĻA	\$7.50
S C T L, SaaLa LC	\$7.50
V a a Or & Saa l W a (V)	\$7.50

Pa aCa · a a (500r)	\$7.50
B C a L R (500r)	\$7.50
B La a (500r)	\$7.50
Ma a a L C (500r)(V)	\$6.50
E F LR V a LBa (500r)	\$6.50
C B Na S C ar a L C (500r)	\$7.50
V Na (V)	\$6.50

1	C ar C	(GF)	\$2.00
1	T		\$2.00

Drinks	
Wa (600r)	\$3.50
L Sa Wa (500r)	\$4.00
F J (250r)	\$2.50
Fa L M (300r)	\$3.50
Fa L M (500r)	\$4.50
L I Ta (500r)	\$4.50
S S a -F S (600r)	\$4.50
H C α -F M (350r)	\$3.50

